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Federagio Portuguesa de Radio Modelismo Automdvel

14-024
14-004
14-008
14-080
14-052
14-041
14-106
14-133
14-072
14-034
14-036
14-015
14-116
14-063
14-042
14-115
14-082
14-030
14-062
14-001
14-067
14-043
14-118
14-102
14-096
14-113
14-121
14-007
14-055
14-018
14-101
14-112
14-021
14-103
14-109
14-056
14-037
14-013
14-128
14-098
14-087
14-057
14-126
14-017
14-100
14-040
14-005
14-039
14-045
14-104
14-022

Abilio Daniel De Bessa Fonseca
Alexandra Filipa Da Silva Torre
André Daniel Moreira De Rocha
André Filipe Da Silva Pereira

André Silva Martins

Anibal Freitas Nascimento

Anibal Manuel Rodrigues Henriques
Anténio Carlos Sampaio M. P. Conceigao
Anténio Filipe Silva Araujo

Anténio Jesus Serrano Pessoa
Anténio José Cachide Machado
Anténio Manuel Aires Da Costa
Artur Jorge Aires Sousa

Belmiro Pedrosa Dias

Bruno Desidirio Pinto Correia De Sousa
Bruno Filipe Gongalves Lamelas
Bruno Tiago Lousada Marques
Carlos Alberto Preto De Oliveira
Carlos Filipe Cardoso Abreu

Carlos Manuel Da Silva Faria
Carlos Manuel Duarte Afonso Lobo
Carlos Tiago Gomes Mané

Celso André Dos Santos Marques
Daniel Jorge Franco Rodrigues
David Xavier Da Luz Ferreira

Diogo Barros Monteiro

Duarte Nuno Cardoso Fernandes
Edgar Fernando Da Costa Silva Pereira
Eduardo Roméao Beja Faria Correia De Sousa
Fabio Miguel Caetano Assis
Fernando Jorge Santos Correia Almeida
Fernando Manuel Maia Resende
Fernando Manuel Pequito Silva
Filipe Jodo Rodrigues Soares

Filipe Laginha Pacheco Miranda
Filipe Silva Vitor

Filomeno José Pimentel Xavier Félix
Germano Gomes Da Silva

Gerson Rafael Barbosa Brito

Gil Lopes Pires

Gil Nuno Ferreira Pestana

Gongalo Gabado Da Costa

Helder Manuel Da Costa Pires

Hélio Paulo Ferreira Lopes

Inacio José Da Silva Barros

lvo Santos

Joana Raquel De S& Maciel

Joao Carlos Duarte Martinho

Jodo Hugo Freitas Gongalves

Joao Luis Oliveira Silva

Jodo Manuel Da Silva Duraes

DANIEL FONSECA
ALEXANDRA TORRE
ANDRE ROCHA

ANDRE PEREIRA
ANDRE MARTINS
ANIBAL NASCIMENTO
ANIBAL HENRIQUES
CARLOS SAMPAIO
ANTONIO SILVA ARAUJO
ANTONIO PESSOA
ANTONIO CACHIDE MACHADO
AIRES COSTA

ARTUR AIRES
BELMIRO DIAS

BRUNO P.C. DE SOUSA
BRUNO LAMELAS
BRUNO LOUSADA
CARLOS PRETO
CARLOS ABREU
CARLOS FARIA
CARLOS LOBO
CARLOS MANE

CELSO MARQUES
DANIEL RODRIGUES
DAVID FERREIRA
DIOGO MONTEIRO
DUARTE FERNANDES
EDGAR PEREIRA
EDUARDO ROMAO
FABIO ASSIS
FERNANDO CORREIA ALMEIDA
FERNANDO RESENDE
FERNANDO PEQUITO
FILIE SOARES

FILIPE MIRANDA

FILIPE VITOR
FILOMENO FELIX
GERMANO SILVA
GERSON BRITO

GIL PIRES

GIL PESTANA
GONCALO GABADO COSTA
HELDER PIRES

HELIO LOPES

INACIO BARROS

IVO SANTOS

JOANA MACIEL

JOAO MARTINHO
HUGO FREITAS GONCALVES
JOAO OLIVEIRA SILVA
JOAO DURAES

Actualizado em: 02-10-2014

ACRP 06-02-2014
MCB 06-02-2014
ARDPM 06-02-2014
MODELIS 20-03-2014
ARDPM 27-02-2014
ACM 27-02-2014
LAMA 29-05-2014
CRAFF 02-10-2014
MCB 20-03-2014
ARMAIA 20-02-2014
AMVR 27-02-2014
CRF 06-02-2014
URO 29-05-2014
CRPF 06-03-2014
ACM 27-02-2014
URO 29-05-2014
MCB 20-03-2014
MCB 13-02-2014
CRPF 06-03-2014
MCB 06-02-2014
AAC 13-03-2014
ACM 27-02-2014
URO 29-05-2014
ACM 15-05-2014
MODELIS 10-04-2014
AAA 29-05-2014
ACM 26-05-2014
MCB 06-02-2014
CRO 06-03-2014
SCR 06-02-2014
CRO 15-05-2014
AAA 29-05-2014
ACRP 06-02-2014
ACM 15-05-2014
LAMA 29-05-2014
CRO 06-03-2014
AMVR 27-02-2014
CRT 06-02-2014
CRT 31-07-2014
ARDPM 01-05-2014
ACM 27-03-2014
CRO 06-03-2014
CRT 31-07-2014
SCR 06-02-2014
CRPF 08-05-2014
MODELIS 27-02-2014
MCB 06-02-2014
MODELIS 27-02-2014
ACM 27-02-2014
LAMA 29-05-2014
ACRP 06-02-2014



14-123
14-012
14-011
14-031
14-026
14-064
14-130
14-129
14-014
14-009
14-108
14-114
14-081
14-077
14-029
14-028
14-120
14-075
14-090
14-092
14-086
14-044
14-038
14-046
14-051
14-025
14-099
14-119
14-073
14-035
14-058
14-085
14-084
14-065
14-132
14-110
14-006
14-088
14-027
14-053
14-091
14-059
14-002
14-105
14-124
14-054
14-023
14-020
14-117
14-047
14-094
14-122
14-078
14-127
14-068
14-076
14-048
14-049
14-019

Jodo Pedro Ouro Pereira

Joaquim Augusto Carvalho Moreira
Jorge Adelino Da Silva Rodrigues
Jorge Fernando Barroso Maciel
Jorge Miguel Silva Gandara

José Anténio Machado Barros

José Antonio Pinto De Oliveira
José Carlos M. F. Silva

José Carlos Teixeira Loureiro

José Fernando Carvalho Faria

José Filipe Laginha Catarino Santos
José Joéao Pinto Da Silva

José Lino Lopes

José Luis Santos Roda

José Manuel Miranda Ferreira

José Morais Travassos

José Pedro Pereira

Laura Marina De Castro De Oliveira Prata
Leandro Rodrigo Castanheira Leitao
Lucas Satoshi Murakami J. Chalupa
Luis Eduardo Silva Mendes

Luis Fernando Baptista Sousa

Luis Manuel Araujo Cabral

Luis Miguel Bazenga Marques Jardim
Luis Miguel Moreira Goncalves

Luis Paulo Pereira Relvas

Manuel Anténio Silva Leal

Marco Barbosa

Marco Rafael Marques Fernandes
Maria Vitéria Gomes Praca

Mario Lopes De Brito

Miguel Angelo Correia Ferreira
Miguel Floréncio Abreu De Sousa
Miguel Jorge Rodrigues Barbosa
Milton André Almeida Pereira

Nuno Alexandre Gido

Nuno Miguel Machado Esteves
Orlando Fabio Mendonga

Patricia Marta Santos Taciano Gomes
Paulo Bento Nunes Alves

Paulo Fernando Da Rocha Vieira
Paulo Fernando Dias Ladeira

Paulo José Moreira Corte Rego
Pedro Albugquerque

Pedro Alexandre Catarino Dos Santos Esteves Esc

Pedro Alexandre Rodrigues Martins
Pedro Francisco Moreira Pereira
Pedro Miguel Barroso Mestre
Pedro Miguel Dos Santos Marques
Pedro Miguel Franco Carvalho
Pedro Miguel Maciel Tomé

Pedro Miguel Martins Santos
Pedro Miguel Pereira Branco
Ricardo André Neto Nunes
Ricardo Jorge Dos Santos Stricker
Ricardo Manuel Ribeiro Gomes
Ricardo Nuno Abreu Faria

Roberto Luis Gouveia Matos
Rodolfo André Silva Maia

JOAO PEREIRA

JOAQUIM MOREIRA
JORGE SILVA RODRIGUES
JORGE MACIEL

JORGE GANDARA

JOSE BARROS

JOSE PINTO OLIVEIRA
JOSE CARLOS SILVA
JOSE CARLOS LOUREIRO
JOSE FARIA

FILIPE LAGINHA

JOAO SILVA

LINO LOPES

JOSE RODA

JOSE MIRANDA FERREIRA
JOSE TRAVASSOS

JOSE PEREIRA

LAURA PRATA

LEANDRO LEITAO

LUCAS CHALUPA

LUIS MENDES

FERNANDO BAPTISTA SOUSA
LUIS CABRAL

MIGUEL BAZENGA JARDIM
MIGUEL MOREIRA GONCALVES
LUIS RELVAS

MANUEL LEAL

MARCO BARBOSA
RAFAEL MARQUES FERNANDES
VITORIA PRAGA

MARIO BRITO

MIGUEL CORREIA FERREIRA
MIGUEL ABREU SOUSA
MIGUEL BARBOSA

MILTON PEREIRA

NUNO GIAO

NUNO ESTEVES

FABIO MENDONGA
PATRICIA GOMES

PAULO ALVES

PAULO VIEIRA

PAULO LADEIRA

PAULO REGO

PEDRO ALBUQUERQUE
PEDRO ESCADA

PEDRO MARTINS

PEDRO PEREIRA

PEDRO MESTRE

PEDRO MARQUES

PEDRO FRANCO CARVALHO
PEDRO MACIEL TOME
PEDRO SANTOS

PEDRO BRANCO

RICARDO NUNES
RICARDO STRICKER
RICARDO RIBEIRO GOMES
RICARDO FARIA
ROBERTO MATOS
RODOLFO MAIA

LAMA
CRT
CRT
MCB
MCB
CRPF
LAMA
ARMAIA
CRT
ARDPM
LAMA
CRPF
ACM
MODELIS
MCB
SCR
ACRP
MCB
ACM
ARLA
ACM
ACM
AMVR
ACM
ARDPM
ACRP
CRPF
ACRP
MCB
ARMAIA
CRO
ACM
ACM
ACRP
MODELIS
LAMA
MCB
ACM
SCR
ARDPM
ACRP
CRO
MCB
LAMA
LAMA
SCR
ACRP
SCR
URO
ACM
MCB
AAA
MODELIS
CRT
AAC
MODELIS
ACM
ACM
SCR

24-07-2014
06-02-2014
06-02-2014
13-02-2014
06-02-2014
06-03-2014
14-08-2014
14-08-2014
06-02-2014
06-02-2014
29-05-2014
29-05-2014
20-03-2014
20-03-2014
13-02-2014
06-02-2014
29-05-2014
20-03-2014
27-03-2014
03-04-2014
27-03-2014
27-02-2014
27-02-2014
27-02-2014
27-02-2014
06-02-2014
08-05-2014
29-05-2014
20-03-2014
20-02-2014
06-03-2014
27-03-2014
27-03-2014
06-03-2014
11-09-2014
29-05-2014
06-02-2014
27-03-2014
06-02-2014
27-02-2014
03-04-2014
06-03-2014
06-02-2014
29-05-2014
24-07-2014
06-03-2014
06-02-2014
06-02-2014
29-05-2014
27-02-2014
10-04-2014
19-06-2014
20-03-2014
31-07-2014
13-03-2014
20-03-2014
27-02-2014
27-02-2014
06-02-2014



14-016
14-050
14-069
14-125
14-107
14-083
14-061
14-033
14-066
14-097
14-093
14-111
14-131
14-089
14-095
14-079

Rodolfo Avelino Silvestre Ferreira Santos
Rodrigo Henrique Laranjo Nunes
Rui Filipe Baltazar Braz

Rui Manuel Rebola Parracho

Rui Pedro Sequeira Simdes Ferreira
Samuel Dinis Pita Da Silva

Tago Manuel Calméo Gongalves
Tiago André Reis Costa

Tiago André Soares Ferreira

Tiago Daniel Neves Pereira

Tiago Miguel Camacho Colos

Tiago Miguel Da Costa Fernandes
Tomas Mindouro Godinho

Venancio Abreu Rebola Veiga

Vitor José Melo Balbeira

Walter Manuel Magalh&es

RODOLFO SANTOS
RODRIGO NUNES

RUI FILIPE BRAZ

RUI PARRACHO

RUI PEDRO FERREIRA
SAMUEL PITA DA SILVA
TIAGO GONGALVES
TIAGO COSTA

TIAGO SOARES FERREIRA
TIAGO NEVES PEREIRA
TIAGO COLOS

TIAGO FERNANDES
TOMAS GODINHO
VENANCIO VEIGA
VITOR BALBEIRA
WALTER MAGALHAES

SCR
ACM
AAC
LAMA
LAMA
CMA
CRO
ACRP
ACRP
AAC
ARLA
AAA
LAMA
ACM
MCB
MODELIS

06-02-2014
27-02-2014
13-03-2014
24-07-2014
29-05-2014
20-03-2014
06-03-2014
20-02-2014
06-03-2014
17-04-2014
03-04-2014
29-05-2014
14-08-2014
27-03-2014
10-04-2014
20-03-2014



